
Banana - Green price in Kerala mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Banana - Green - Other Thodupuzha APMC  35.00  3,500.00  3500 -  3,300.00 2026-03-21

Banana - Green - Other Kattappana APMC  27.00  2,700.00  2700 -  2,700.00 2026-02-16

Banana - Green Munnar APMC  60.00  6,000.00  6000 -  6,000.00 2026-01-20

Banana - Green Adimali APMC  40.00  4,000.00  5000 -  4,000.00 2026-01-17

Banana - Green - Other Nedumkandam APMC  38.00  3,800.00  3800 -  3,800.00 2026-01-09

Banana - Green - Other Kattappana  32.00  3,200.00  3400 -  3,000.00 2025-10-31

Banana - Green - Other Munnar  45.00  4,500.00  5000 -  4,000.00 2025-10-29

Banana - Green Adimali  50.00  5,000.00  5000 -  5,000.00 2025-10-29

Banana - Green - Other Thodupuzha  28.00  2,800.00  2800 -  2,600.00 2025-10-13

Banana - Green - Other Nedumkandam  55.00  5,500.00  5500 -  5,500.00 2025-06-26

Banana - Green Munnar  35.00  3,500.00  4000 -  3,000.00 2025-03-06

Banana - Green - Other Vandiperiyar  52.00  5,200.00  5200 -  5,000.00 2024-09-14
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